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Vegan Spiced Cauliflower, Spinach & Lentil Pie (VG) 260g x 24
Short Product Name:
Vegan Spiced Cauliflower, Spinach & Lentil Pie (VG)

Vegan shortcrust pastry pie with a filling of spiced cauliflower, spinach and red lentils

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060376277432   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Little & Cull Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : NP033

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1037kJ

247kcal
14.5g 6.6g 1.8g 0.7g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1037kJ 247kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1037kJ 

247kCal

Carbohydrates 23.8g

of which sugars 1.8g

Fat 14.5g

of which saturates 6.6g

Fibre 1.8g

Protein 4.3g

Salt 0.7g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
WHEAT flour [WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin], margarine [vegetable oils and fats (palm, rapeseed), water, salt, lemon juice, emulsifier (E471), natural flavouring, colours (E160b(i), E100)],

water, cauliflower (10%), coconut milk [coconut, water], onion purée, red split lentils (6%), tomatoes, peas, potato, spinach (3%), tapioca starch, rapeseed oil, vegetable shortening [vegetable oils and fats (palm,

rapeseed), water, salt, lemon juice], garlic purée, ginger purée, tomato purée, salt, sugar, cumin seeds, coriander leaf, cumin, garam masala [coriander, cumin, black pepper, cassia cinnamon, dill, ginger, cloves],

ground coriander, ground ginger, MUSTARD seeds, turmeric, lemon juice [with preservative (E224)], lemon zest, black pepper, chilli powder, cornflour, pea protein.

Supplier's Product Code : NP033

Product Added : 06 March 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 06 March 2024

erudus id : ad5c51df12e0400fb175057b3171e7c7

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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